

FY2019 SANITARY SEWER CLEANING AND TELEVISION PROGRAM

LRSD as lead for NORTHWEST LAKE FPA WHOLESALE ADVISORY

COMMITTEE COOPERATIVE PURCHASING PROGRAM

PROJECT NO. 21810080

BID DATE: February 15, 2019

ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT	APPROX. NO. OF UNITS	Pipe-View LLC		National Power Rodding Corp.		Sheridan Plumbing & Sewer, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
PART A									
1	Color, closed circuit televised inspection of existing 8-inch sanitary sewer as identified	Foot	20,000	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.50	\$30,000.00	\$1.35	\$27,000.00
2	Color, closed circuit televised inspection of existing 10-inch sanitary sewer as identified	Foot	3,000	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.50	\$4,500.00	\$1.35	\$4,050.00
3	Color, closed circuit televised inspection of existing 12-inch sanitary sewer as identified	Foot	1,000	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.45	\$1,450.00
4	Color, closed circuit televised inspection of existing 15-inch sanitary sewer as identified	Foot	150	\$1.00	\$150.00	\$2.00	\$300.00	\$3.00	\$450.00
5	Color, closed circuit televised inspection of existing 18-inch sanitary sewer as identified	Foot	1,000	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.35	\$1,350.00
6	Color, closed circuit televised inspection of existing 24-inch sanitary sewer as identified	Foot	3,000	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$2.00	\$6,000.00	\$1.80	\$5,400.00
7	Color, closed circuit televised inspection of existing 27-inch sanitary sewer as identified	Foot	1,000	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.35	\$1,350.00
8	Line cleaning and color, closed circuit televised inspection of existing 6-inch sanitary sewer as identified	Foot	614	\$1.40	\$859.60	\$5.00	\$3,070.00	\$4.35	\$2,670.90
9	Line cleaning and color, closed circuit televised inspection of existing 8-inch sanitary sewer as identified	Foot	111,896	\$1.40	\$156,654.40	\$1.50	\$167,844.00	\$2.30	\$257,360.80
10	Line cleaning and color, closed circuit televised inspection of existing 10-inch sanitary sewer as identified	Foot	15,101	\$1.40	\$21,141.40	\$1.50	\$22,651.50	\$2.30	\$34,732.30
11	Line cleaning and color, closed circuit televised inspection of existing 12-inch sanitary sewer as identified	Foot	7,737	\$1.40	\$10,831.80	\$1.50	\$11,605.50	\$2.30	\$17,795.10
12	Line cleaning and color, closed circuit televised inspection of existing 15-inch sanitary sewer as identified	Foot	359	\$1.50	\$538.50	\$1.50	\$538.50	\$2.50	\$897.50
13	Line cleaning and color, closed circuit televised inspection of existing 16-inch sanitary sewer as identified	Foot	151	\$1.50	\$226.50	\$1.50	\$226.50	\$5.00	\$755.00
14	Line cleaning and color, closed circuit televised inspection of existing 18-inch sanitary sewer as identified	Foot	1,859	\$1.50	\$2,788.50	\$1.50	\$2,788.50	\$3.00	\$5,577.00
15	Line cleaning and color, closed circuit televised inspection of existing 24-inch sanitary sewer as identified	Foot	3,863	\$1.65	\$6,373.95	\$3.00	\$11,589.00	\$3.00	\$11,589.00
16	Line cleaning and color, closed circuit televised inspection of existing 27-inch sanitary sewer as identified	Foot	1,992	\$1.65	\$3,286.80	\$5.00	\$9,960.00	\$3.00	\$5,976.00
17	Heavy Cleaning of 6-Inch Sanitary Sewer	Foot	60	\$0.50	\$30.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$1.00	\$60.00
18	Heavy Cleaning of 8-Inch Sanitary Sewer	Foot	11,190	\$0.50	\$5,595.00	\$1.00	\$11,190.00	\$0.50	\$5,595.00
19	Heavy Cleaning of 10-Inch Sanitary Sewer	Foot	1,510	\$0.50	\$755.00	\$1.00	\$1,510.00	\$0.65	\$981.50
20	Heavy Cleaning of 12-Inch Sanitary Sewer	Foot	750	\$1.00	\$750.00	\$1.00	\$750.00	\$1.00	\$750.00
21	Heavy Cleaning of 15-Inch Sanitary Sewer	Foot	200	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$1.50	\$300.00
22	Heavy Cleaning of 16-Inch Sanitary Sewer	Foot	30	\$1.00	\$30.00	\$1.00	\$30.00	\$10.00	\$300.00
23	Heavy Cleaning of 18-Inch Sanitary Sewer	Foot	250	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$2.50	\$625.00
24	Heavy Cleaning of 24-Inch Sanitary Sewer	Foot	390	\$1.00	\$390.00	\$1.00	\$390.00	\$4.00	\$1,560.00
25	Heavy Cleaning of 27-Inch Sanitary Sewer	Foot	200	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00

FY2019 SANITARY SEWER CLEANING AND TELEVISION PROGRAM

LRSD as lead for NORTHWEST LAKE FPA WHOLESALE ADVISORY

COMMITTEE COOPERATIVE PURCHASING PROGRAM

PROJECT NO. 21810080

BID DATE: February 15, 2019

				Pipe-View LLC		National Power Rodding Corp.		Sheridan Plumbing & Sewer, Inc.		
ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT	APPROX. NO. OF UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
26	Root Removal	Foot	7,000	\$0.75	\$5,250.00	\$1.50	\$10,500.00	\$1.75	\$12,250.00	
27	Reverse Setups	Each	159	\$20.00	\$3,180.00	\$1.00	\$159.00	\$25.00	\$3,975.00	
28	Protruding Lateral Trimming	Each	52	\$150.00	\$7,800.00	\$175.00	\$9,100.00	\$150.00	\$7,800.00	
29	Removal of Attached Deposits	Foot	200	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$6.00	\$1,200.00	
30	Bypass Pumping (6" – 15")	Each	13	\$300.00	\$3,900.00	\$500.00	\$6,500.00	\$25.00	\$325.00	
31	Bypass Pumping (16" - 27")	Setup	3	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	
32	Manhole Inspections	Each	808	\$1.00	\$808.00	\$50.00	\$40,400.00	\$35.00	\$28,280.00	
PART A TOTAL AMOUNT:						\$263,289.45		\$364,712.50		\$444,905.10
Part B										
1	Line cleaning and color closed circuit televised inspection of existing 19-inch ELLIPTICAL sanitary sewer as identified	Foot	600		\$0.00	\$40.00	\$24,000.00	\$30.00	\$18,000.00	
2	Line cleaning and color closed circuit televised inspection of existing 24-inch sanitary sewer as identified	Foot	240		\$0.00	\$100.00	\$24,000.00	\$45.00	\$10,800.00	
3	Line cleaning and color closed circuit televised inspection of existing 36-inch sanitary sewer as identified	Foot	5,600		\$0.00	\$35.00	\$196,000.00	\$28.18	\$157,808.00	
4	Line cleaning and color closed circuit televised inspection of existing 48-inch sanitary sewer as identified	Foot	12,800		\$0.00	\$35.00	\$448,000.00	\$36.54	\$467,712.00	
5	Heavy Cleaning of 19-Inch ELLIPTICAL Sanitary Sewer	Foot	600		\$0.00	\$5.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$600.00	
6	Heavy Cleaning of 24-Inch Sanitary Sewer	Foot	240		\$0.00	\$5.00	\$1,200.00	\$1.00	\$240.00	
7	Heavy Cleaning of 36-Inch Sanitary Sewer	Foot	5,000		\$0.00	\$5.00	\$25,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	
8	Heavy Cleaning of 48-Inch Sanitary Sewer	Foot	11,000		\$0.00	\$5.00	\$55,000.00	\$1.00	\$11,000.00	
9	Reverse Setups	Each	20		\$0.00	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	
10	Bypass Pumping for 16" – 27" sewers, includes Elliptical	Each Setup	4		\$0.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	
11	Bypass Pumping for 36" – 48" sewers	Each Setup	10		\$0.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$50,000.00	
PART B TOTAL AMOUNT:						\$0.00		\$789,220.00		\$732,160.00